

DELEAF - 6 PRODUCT VIDEO PRODUCTION QUOTATION						
Client:	Deleaf				Production:	Jadee Tran
Project:	6 Product video				Phone:	(+84) 904218464
Time/Date:	2 Days					
Quality:	4K					
Duration:	< 1 min/video					
Dimension:	16:9 9:16					
Ref:	https://www.facebook.com/reel/1532449851421537 https://www.facebook.com/reel/4118508928396542 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=jGSCIVHW2Ss					
No.	Description	Unit	Qty.	Day	Unit Price	Total price (VND)
A. CREWS						34.000.000
1	Director + Producer	person	1	2	10.000.000	20.000.000
2	Cameraman	person	1	2	3.000.000	6.000.000
3	Make-up	person	1	2	2.000.000	4.000.000
4	Set Designer	person	1	2	2.000.000	4.000.000
B. EQUIPMENT						12.400.000
1	Technician	person	1	2	900.000	1.800.000
2	Camera 4K	pack	1	2	500.000	1.000.000
3	Lens set	pack	1	2	600.000	1.200.000
4	Tripod	pack	1	2	200.000	400.000
5	Monitor	pack	1	2		FOC
6	Set of lighting	package	1	2	3.000.000	6.000.000
7	Transportation	package	1	2	1.000.000	2.000.000
C. POST-PRODUCTION						18.000.000
1	Editing	video (2 size each)	6		3.000.000	18.000.000
D. CAST						
1	Vietnamese Model					Ranges from 4,000,000 to 6,000,000 VND per model, including the fee for using non-exclusive images, depending on the client's actual requirements.
E. LOCATION						7.000.000
1	Studio 14 hours (3 videos per day)	day	1	2	3.500.000	7.000.000
F. LOGISTIC						2.600.000
1	Catering, shipping,...	day	1	2	800.000	1.600.000
2	Props	package	1		1.000.000	1.000.000
Production Total		Total (Not included VAT)				74.000.000 đ
		8% VAT				5.920.000 đ
		Total (Included VAT)				79.920.000 đ